
Datasheet

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Multimode Patch Cord, ST / ST

DK-2511-03
EAN 4016032248064

FO patch cord, duplex, ST to ST MM OM2 50/125 µ, 3m

FO patch cord, duplex, ST to ST,MM OM2 50/125 µ, 3m

Best performance and link quality for your network.

• Duplex cable
• LSOH
• Connector with ceramic ferrule
• Cable diameter 3 mm
• Single packed with test-report
• Assortment: Fiber Optic Patch Cables

• Boot: two-color
• Cable type: I-VH 2G50/125µ
• Color cable: orange
• Connector 1: ST
• Connector 2: ST
• Fiber class: OM2
• Fiber diameter: 50/125µ
• Mode: Multimode
• Packaging: DIGITUS Polybag
• Length: 3 m

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 120 9.60 45.00 36.00 32.50 52,650.00

Packaging Unit Inside 10 0.80 20.50 36.00 4.50 3,321.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.08 2.50 20.50 29.50 1,511.88

Net single without Packaging 1 0.07 16.00 16.50 2.00 0.00

More images:

www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 1

https://de.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4016032248064&lang=en


Datasheet

www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 2


